

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FRIDAYS FOR FUTURE USA 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$56,407.86
2025-01-03	Donation from ROBERTO ESTEVEZ	txn_R2Ha6e0	\$10.00	\$56,417.86
2025-01-06	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/30 TO 1/5	txn_0eHQ9N0	-\$3.98	\$56,413.88
2025-01-06	Donation from ROBERT A SEIDEL	txn_OXHmGPn	\$107.53	\$56,521.41
2025-01-08	Donation from NATALIE CANNON	txn_oyH0QAk	\$10.00	\$56,531.41
2025-01-09	Donation from NORAH SMITH	txn_8rH4RXM	\$86.03	\$56,617.44
2025-01-13	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/6 TO 1/12	txn_8rH4z6g	-\$14.25	\$56,603.19
2025-01-17	Donation from CATHERINE BRINKLEY	txn_evHJ22A	\$500.00	\$57,103.19
2025-01-17	Donation from CATHERINE BRINKLEY	$txn_wNH2YL8$	\$500.00	\$57,603.19
2025-01-20	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/13 TO 1/19	txn_66Hyx8Z	-\$70.00	\$57,533.19
2025-01-21	Donation from KRISTI ENGLE	$txn_JxHGWbd$	\$200.00	\$57,733.19
2025-01-22	Donation from BRIAN G CARR	txn_66HyWNl	\$15.60	\$57,748.79
2025-01-23	Donation from SETH MORRISON	txn_p5H62ny	\$10.00	\$57,758.79
2025-01-27	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/20 TO 1/26	txn_wNH2oyY	-\$15.79	\$57,743.00
2025-01-27	Donation from DEBJANI KONAR	$txn_d7HrZzA$	\$5.00	\$57,748.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$104.02. DEPOSITED: \$1,444.16.			\$57,748.00

Fridays For Future USA is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Fridays For Future USA's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.